TUESDAY, 27.02.2024.

Printing time:11:35

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfld colozant GtLE:IEl:I;I/réIVE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬂ;l‘f- Both Teamsto 5%1 E’g’%z
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00/ 4893 |VNM 1 |QUANG NAM  |VIETTEL 3.1013.10|2.30|5.40 | 3.80]9.50 | 7.25|1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 4.70|2.35 | 9.50| 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.30 | 2.55
14:00/12825PT23P |TORR.M23 BENF.M23 3.703.50/1.90|5.40|2.95]10.0 |4.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]4.50 | 4.20|2.05 | 7.75|1.65 |4.30 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.50 | 1.65
14:00{12826 PT23P |MAFRA M23 S.CL.M23 4.00|3.45|1.85[6.00|2.85]11.0|5.40/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 5.80 | 5.40|2.40 | 10.5[1.77 | 5.10 | 1.80 | 2.20 3.20 | 1.77
14:00| 3667 |IND 1 |INT.KASHI NEROCA 1.334.907.00f1.75/10.5|2.40 | 32.0]|2.70 | 1.35]1.92/1.95|1.55|1.37] 1.40 | 2.60 [ 2.40 | 12.01.55|1.80 | 1.25| 3.35
14:00/3702 |IRN 1 |GOL GOHAR  |NASSAJI 1.55|3.50 | 6.75[2.40 | 13.0/4.00 | 25.0 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.05|2.05]1.72|5.00[3.30 | 18.02.30 | 2.85|1.87 | 6.75
14:00/ 4894 |VNM 1 |[KHANH HOA  |HOANG ANH 2.35/3.05]3.05/3.90|5.30|7.50 | 9.50 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.40 | 3.20] 2.15|7.00 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.20
14:15/ 3713 |IRN 2 |M.SOONG. ASTARA 2.05|3.05|3.80/3.40|6.25[6.75|11.0]1.33| 3.05 | 5.40 4.00 2.50
14:30/3711|IRN 2 |SAIPAL MES KERM. 1.78 3.30 | 4.60[2.90 | 8.00]5.60 | 16.0 | 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.70 2.25
14:30| 3714 |IRN 2 |SHAHR RAZ MES SHAHR 2.3013.00|3.203.80|5.60|7.50 | 10.0 | 1.26 | 3.50 | 5.40 4.50 2.80
14:45/3712|IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. FAJR SEP. 2.05|3.05|3.80/3.40|6.25[6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
14:45|3715|IRN 2 |CHADORM. ESLAMSH. 1.7313.30|5.0012.80 | 8.50]5.30 | 17.0[ 1.33 | 3.05 | 5.40 3.70 2.25
14:45/ 3716 |IRN 2 |NAFT MAS. DAR.BABOL 1.30 4.50 | 11.0[1.95|22.0]2.80 | 50.0 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.30 2.60 2.95
14:45| 3717 |IRN 2 |PARS JAM ESTEGH.M. 1.90|3.204.10(3.15/7.00|5.90 | 13.0] 1.41 1 2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
15:00/4801 |IDN 1 |PERSIB PSIS SEM. 1.623.90 | 4.50|2.35|6.503.80 | 12.0]1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.25|1.82|1.62|4.10[2.25|10.5[1.70 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.20
15:00| 5702 |FINLC |LAHTI HELSINKI 1.35|4.80|7.50(1.85|13.0|2.55|33.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.65|1.45]1.40|3.00(2.75|16.0|1.70 | 1.981.30 | 3.90
15:15/ 4895 |VNM 1 |CO.A N.D. THANH HOA 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50[6.00 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85[3.40 | 2.65] 1.87 | 6.00| 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.40[2.10 | 3.10
15:15/ 4896 |VNM 1 |VICEM H. SONG LAM 1.50|3.80|6.50|2.25|11.0]3.60 | 25.0|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.20|3.15|18.0|2.10 | 2.55|1.67 | 5.70
15:30/3703 |IRN 1 |FOOLAD MALAVAN 2.55]2.45|3.504.30|5.00]9.00|9.00f1.24 | 3.60|8.00|3.80]5.10 3.70[2.35|8.00|2.35|9.50 | 2.55 | 3.70 ] 3.10 | 3.50
15:30| 6701 |INFRY |MACED.M19 B&H M19 3.25|3.35/2.10/5.20 | 3.30/9.00 | 6.00]2.03| 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 4.90 | 4.10] 2.00 | 8.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.922.60 | 1.87
15:55|/2994 |SAR 2 |AL QAISO. AL ADALH 5.00|3.50|1.68]7.50|2.60[15.04.70|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|7.00 | 7.25]2.60 | 12.0|1.75|4.70 | 1.92 | 2.40 |4.10 | 1.75
15:55| 2995 |SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. AL TARAJI 1.75|3.40 1 4.60|2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.10 | 2.25] 1.82 | 5.90[2.75 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.50
16:00[12980 ENGD |FLEET.M21 BURNL.M21 1.67 | 4.30|3.80|2.35|5.40 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35]1.47
16:00/12981 ENGD |SH.W.M21 HULL mM21 1.70 | 4.20 | 3.60 | 2.40 | 5.20 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
16:00[13034 EG2PT|EL NAS.T. TEL.EGYPT 7.00|3.50|1.53|13.0|2.40[25.03.90|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[12.0 | 11.0]3.30 | 19.0| 1.72 | 4.80 | 2.35|2.90 | 7.00 | 1.87
16:00[13035 EG2PT|NOGOOM LEL MAK. 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50|6.00|10.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65] 1.87 | 6.00| 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.452.15 | 3.20
16:00[13058 NLBPT |UKRAINE W BULGAR.W 1.05]12.022.0f1.25|33.0 2.90/1.35/1.90 2.55|2.70
16:00{13059 UGA 1 |EXPRESS UPDF 1.90|3.70|3.30|3.00 | 5.505.80 | 9.50 | 1.52 | 2.20 | 4.10 3.45 1.97
16:00/13074/[EG2PT | MAKADI GOMHORE. 2.55]2.75|3.05|4.30 | 5.00]9.00|9.001.34 | 3.00 |6.00|3.80]|5.10 | 3.70|2.35|8.00|2.35|9.50 | 2.30 | 3.50 | 3.10 | 3.50
16:00{13075 EG2PT|ASYUT P. ABU QAIR 2.20|2.75|3.65]/3.60|5.70 | 7.25| 10.0| 1.36 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 3.80 [ 4.30 | 3.20] 2.15|7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.30 | 3.45[2.70 | 4.10
16:00[13076 EG2PT|ASWAN DEKERNES 2.25|2.75|3.55|3.70|5.80 | 7.25|10.0| 1.36 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 3.80 [ 4.40 | 3.35]2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.30 | 3.50 | 2.80 | 3.90
16:00/13111]TAN 1 |MTIBWA DODOMA 2.4013.00|3.004.00|5.10]8.00|9.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.70 2.10
16:00/13123 UGA 1 |KITARA WAKISO 1.45|3.90 | 7.50[2.20 | 14.0|3.40 | 32.0] 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 2.60 2.35
16:00| 5936 |ARM 1 |BKMA ALASHKERT 5.80|3.80|1.55/9.00|2.35[17.0|3.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.75|7.50] 2.75| 12.0| 1.67 | 4.10 | 1.90 | 2.35[4.60 | 1.67
16:00| 6735 |INFRW|SCOTLAN.W  |[FINLAND W 2.50/3.25|2.70|4.10 | 4.40]7.75|8.50[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.10 | 3.30 [ 1.92 | 6.75| 2.00 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.35 | 2.50
16:30| 3668 |IND 1 |CHURCH.B. DELHI 2.2013.35|3.05(3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00(2.11 | 1.65|2.70| 2.45]3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.45
16:30| 8522 |[OMAN |AL NAH.M. NASR S. 1.703.45]4.90|2.70 | 7.50|4.80 | 15.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.003.00 | 2.15] 1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.98 | 2.55| 1.85 | 4.40
16:45/ 3701 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.T. SEPAHAN 2.30|3.00|3.20/3.80|5.60|7.50 | 10.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.40 | 3.25]2.15|7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.60
17:00[12898 INDS1 |HYDERABAD  |PUNJAB 5.40|3.60|1.62]8.00|2.50[18.04.20|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.50 | 7.50]2.75|12.0| 1.72 | 4.50 | 1.95 | 2.40 | 4.40 | 1.72
17:00[12982 ENGD |PETER.M21 BARNS.M21 3.5013.90|1.785.20 | 2.65 2.50/1.4011.97 1.401.62
17:00[12983 ENGD |MILLW.M21 IPSW.M21 1.634.40/3.90[2.30|5.30 3.60/1.20|1.55 1.30]1.32
17:00|4581 |HRV C [LOK.ZAGR. OSIEK 2.9013.30|2.30|4.80|3.70]9.00 | 7.25(1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30| 2.80 | 4.70 | 3.80 | 2.05 | 7.50| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.20
17:00| 4626 |HRV 2 |ZMIJAVCI SOLIN 1.85|3.40|4.10[2.90 | 6.50]5.60 | 13.0| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.20 | 2.35|1.85 | 5.70 [ 2.55 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.50 [ 1.97 | 3.70
17:15| 4522 |RUM 1 |U CRAIOVA CSMS IAS| 2.05|3.45|3.60/3.30|5.60|6.00|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.25|2.60] 1.90 | 6.00| 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.73 | 2.20|2.05 | 3.05
17:30[13060NLAPT |ICELAND W SERBIA W 1.633.804.50[2.45|6.50|4.40 | 13.0]1.71]1.90 | 3.25/2.80|2.60 | 1.97 ] 1.72|4.50[2.55 | 11.01.90 | 2.35|1.72| 3.70
18:00(12827|PT23P |SPORT.M23 VIZEL.M23 1.5514.20 1 4.70|2.20 | 6.503.45|13.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|1.97 | 1.70] 1.55 | 3.50 [ 2.25 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 2.95
18:00[12828 PT23P |GIL V.M23 E.AM.M23 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.40|4.50[6.00 | 8.00]|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45[3.15|2.60]1.77 | 5.70| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 [ 1.90 | 2.30
18:00/ 5935 ARM 1 |URARTU PYUNIK 3.90/3.45/1.8715.902.90]11.0|5.20(1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55] 5.60 | 5.00|2.359.50|1.75|4.90 [ 1.75| 2.10 | 3.05 | 1.82
18:00| 8520 |CHLY |AZ ALKM.J PORTO Y 2.45/3.70/2.40]3.70 | 3.60|7.25|7.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]3.15|2.65|1.72 | 5.50| 1.70 | 5.40 | 1.42 | 1.65 ] 1.85 | 1.82
18:00/8812 |CFR |VALERENGA  |BRANN 4.704.20|1.5516.50|2.2013.0 | 3.45]2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05|5.70 | 5.50 ] 2.25| 10.0 | 1.50 | 3.50 [ 1.50 | 1.80|2.80 | 1.42
18:15/2996 |SAR 2 |QADISIYAH FAISALY 1.75/3.40|4.60[2.80 | 8.00]5.10 | 15.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.70 [ 2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
18:30| 1223 |BUG C |BOTEV P. SPART.V. 1.25|5.20|11.0/1.72]20.0]2.30 | 65.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.40| 1.77 | 1.40| 1.40 | 3.10 | 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.35 | 6.50
18:30/ 8521 |CHLY |ZILINA J COPEN.J 3.703.90/1.75]5.30 | 2.65]10.0 | 4.30f2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 4.50 | 4.20[2.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 4.10 | 1.52 | 1.82] 2.50 | 1.57
19:00{12985BAH 2 |AL BUD. AL ITTIF. 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40|6.50 | 9.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 3.70 | 2.85| 1.95 | 6.50| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
19:00/13036 BAH 2 |E.AL REEF ISA TOWN 7.004.00/1.45|12.0|2.15]27.0|3.15[1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60] 10.5|9.50 | 3.00 | 18.0| 1.62 | 3.80|2.00 | 2.35 ] 5.20 | 1.55
19:00{13077|TAN 1 |JKT TANZ. KINONDONI 2.15]3.05|3.45(3.60|5.806.75| 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.10 2.10
19:00[13112BAH 2 |BAHRELC. TAD.BURI 1.07 | 11.0/18.0[1.27 | 28.0]1.62 |65.0|2.90 | 1.35]1.90 | 1.90| 1.37 | 1.13| 1.20 | 2.05[ 4.20 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 2.60 [ 1.10 | 6.50
19:00| 6731 |INFRW|SWITZER.W POLAND W 2.10]3.35/3.25|3.30| 5.20]6.00|9.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.15|2.55[1.80 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 ] 1.87 | 2.60
19:15[12984 BAH 1 |SITRA RIFFA 6.25]3.90/1.5010.02.2022.0|3.40(2.03|1.70|2.75|2.508.50 | 7.75[2.75 | 14.0| 1.60 | 3.70 | 1.85 | 2.25 ] 4.40 | 1.52
19:30| 2851 |HUNC |DIOSGYOR ZALAEGER. 2.3513.35/2.803.704.60]7.008.002.11/1.65|2.70| 2.45]3.40 | 2.75[1.82 1 5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.00 | 2.30
19:30| 3488 |POL C |PIAST RAKOW 2.70]3.05|2.604.50 | 4.30]8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]4.80 | 3.60[2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.70
19:30| 4523 |RUM 1 |DIN.BUC. HERMANNS. 2.7013.00|2.904.60 | 5.00]9.50 | 9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.40 | 3.90|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10|2.90 | 3.10 | 3.30
20:00[13079NLAPT|NORWAY W CROATIAW 1.01|15.0 | 40.0 4.70|1.15|1.40 3.00 | 4.00
20:00| 3461 |POL 2 |KATOWICE LEGNICA 2.50|3.20|2.704.20 | 4.40]8.00 |8.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.20 | 3.35|2.00 | 7.00] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25| 2.40 | 2.60
20:00| 3562 |CZE C |JABLONEC PLZEN 3.20|3.40|2.10|5.10|3.30|8.50 | 5.80|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40[4.60 | 3.90] 1.95|7.00|1.75|5.10 | 1.55 | 1.82|2.45| 1.82
20:00| 4582 |HRV C |HAJDUK VARAZDIN 1.2715.3019.50[1.75/17.0]2.30 | 50.012.19 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.72 | 1.40] 1.40 | 3.05[3.35|19.02.00 | 2.30| 1.35| 5.70
20:00|6732 |INFRW|ENGLANDW  |ITALY W 1.40|4.40|7.25[(1.98/12.0|2.75|32.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|1.90 | 1.55] 1.50 | 3.35[2.75 | 14.0[1.75|2.10 | 1.42 | 4.50
20:00| 8524 |CHLY |MAINZ J MAN.CIT.J 2.80(3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.35]8.00 | 5.902.25|1.50 | 2.20| 2.10] 3.50 | 3.15| 1.82 | 6.25|1.67 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.72]2.05 | 1.75
20:00| 8525 |[NLBPT |SLOVAK.W LATVIAW 1.07 11.0|18.0[1.22 | 28.0 4.00|1.20|1.53 2.15|2.25
20:15/1060 |ITA 2 |REGGIANA SUDTIROL 2.25|3.10|3.50/3.70|5.90 | 7.50 | 11.0] 1.41| 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 4.50 | 3.40] 2.25|7.25|2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 4.20
20:15/1064 |ITA 2 |ASCOLI BRESCIA 2.40/3.10/3.204.00 | 5.60]8.50 | 10.5[1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.90 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 2.30 | 7.75| 2.50 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.95 | 3.90
20:30|3801 |ZAF 1 |MAMELODI AMAZULU 1.40/4.10/8.00|2.05|15.0]3.05|35.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.35 | 1.70| 1.62 | 3.99|3.35|22.0|2.30 | 2.70 | 1.57 | 6.75
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20:45|5361 TUR C |ANKARAG. FENERBAH. 6.5014.3011.50111.0]2.15123.0|3.30|2.19|1.60 | 2.55| 2.4519.00 | 8.50(2.80 | 12.0]1.60 | 3.70 [ 1.70 | 2.054.10 | 1.50

21:00/3221 |D 4NE |BERLINER BFC DYN. 7.00/4.50]1.37110.5]1.9030.0|2.65|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15[9.00 | 8.502.75 | 14.0| 1.45|3.20 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.37
21:00/ 3222 |D 4NE |EILENBURG CZ JENA 3.70/3.80]1.7515.40 | 2.65|10.5|4.601.91|1.70 | 2.70| 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.502.25 | 9.00| 1.70 | 4.50 [ 1.72 ] 2.052.85 | 1.70
21:00/3223 |D 4NE |COTTBUS HERTHA Il 1.53 14.204.90[2.15]6.75|3.35[14.0]2.25/1.50 [ 2.20 | 2.10]|1.97 | 1.67 | 1.52 | 3.45]2.25| 10.5[1.55| 1.90 [ 1.45 | 3.05
21:00/8786 |CFR |GRORUD EIDSVOLD 2.0513.80/2.90]3.05|4.50]5.60|8.00(2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]12.45|2.15/1.60 | 4.50|1.72 1 6.00 [ 1.35| 1.50 | 1.57 | 1.92
21:00|8787 |[CFR |EUGENDORF  |WALS-GR. 4.00 | 4.20|1.65(5.60|2.35[10.0 (3.70]2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]4.60 | 4.40]1.97 | 7.75]1.52 | 3.50 [ 1.35 | 1.57 [ 2.30 | 1.40
21:15|6733 | INFRW|PORTUG.W S.KOREA W 1.903.40|3.80(3.05|5.80|5.60 (10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00 | 2.35]1.85|5.30|2.40 | 9.50 [ 1.83 | 2.30 [ 1.95 | 3.15
21:30/5131 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS SOCHAUX 2.05/3.30|3.45]3.30|5.506.00 | 10.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.45|2.65[1.87 | 6.00|2.35|9.00 | 1.85|2.45]2.15 | 3.20
21:30|5133 |FRA 3 |RED STAR GOAL 1.384.40/7.75[2.00) 14.0|2.85/33.0]|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.05|1.60) 1.57 | 3.50[3.15]19.02.05|2.35|1.50 | 5.70
21:30/ 5135 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. LE MANS 2.35/3.10]3.003.90 | 5.10|7.50 |9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20{4.40 | 3.20{2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.10
21:30|/8788 |CFR  |ASKER OPPSAL 2.2013.80|2.65]3.304.00|5.90|7.75]2.90|1.30 | 1.80| 1.85|2.60 | 2.30| 1.57 [4.70| 1.65 | 5.60 | 1.32 | 1.45|1.57 | 1.75
22:00113061/NLAPT BELGIUM W HUNGARY W 1.1318.00| 14.0)1.37 | 23.0 3.2011.30]1.73 1.95|2.10

22:00113062NLBPT N.IREL.W MONTEN.W 1.1018.50|18.01.35]30.01.80 65.012.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]1.50 | 1.18]1.25|2.25]14.10 | 22.0 | 2.55| 2.75[1.15 | 8.00
22:00/1641 |NLD C |CAMBUUR NEC 4.00 3.60|1.80(5.90|2.75[10.0 [4.50]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|4.70 |4.502.05 | 7.75]|1.57 [4.20 [ 1.48 | 1.72|2.50 | 1.55
22:00/4525 |RUM 1 |OTELUL CLuJ 4.7013.50|1.80)7.25|2.80]16.0 |5.50]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.95]7.00|7.2512.70 | 12.0|1.85|5.801.90 | 2.50|4.10| 1.95
22:00/8530 |[ELC21 |A.VIL.M21 BLACK.M21 1.7514.20 | 3.45[2.50 | 5.00 2.90|1.30]1.80 1.35|1.47

22:00/8531 |[ELC21 |SH.U.M21 SWANS.M21 2.00|3.80|2.95]2.95 | 4.50 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50

22:30/1061|ITA2 |PARMA COSENZA 1.55|4.1016.25[2.30|10.03.70 | 23.0] 1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60|2.25 | 1.80 ) 1.65 | 4.00 [ 2.80 | 13.0[1.85 | 2.25| 1.62 | 4.50
22:30/1062|ITA 2 |SAMPDORIA  |CREMONESE |2.90|3.25|2.504.904.209.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05/5.40 4.1012.20 | 8.502.10 | 7.25|1.83 | 2.452.85 | 2.50
22:30/1065|ITA2 |CATANZARO  |BARI 2.10/3.30]3.7013.45|6.00|6.75| 11.0 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40 [ 4.00 | 2.90 [ 2.05 | 6.75]2.75 | 11.0 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.40 | 3.80
22:30/1066 |ITA 2 |LEKO como 3.8013.45/2.00/5.803.15]112.0|6.00(1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]6.00 | 5.402.4511.0/1.90 | 6.00 [ 1.80 | 2.30 | 3.25 | 2.10
22:30/1067 |ITA2 |PALERMO TERNANA 1.604.00|5.70f2.35/8.503.70 | 18.0)2.29 | 1.552.40 | 2.20|2.20 | 1.80) 1.60 | 3.80 [ 2.60 | 11.0[1.60 | 1.98 | 1.55 | 3.60
22:30113037WELC |DENBIGH PRESTATY. 1.4514.5015.40[1.95/7.2512.85/17.013.20 | 1.25/1.70|1.80|1.57 | 1.50] 1.40 | 2.85[2.05 | 8.50 [ 1.40 | 1.47 | 1.25| 2.50
22:30113038 WELC |HOLYWELL GUILSFIL. 1.305.00|8.001.7713.0]2.40 |33.0]2.15/1.55|2.30| 2.10]|1.72 | 1.40]1.40 | 3.00| 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.05 [ 1.32 | 4.70

22:30|2052 |[ENFAC/BOURNEM. LEICESTER 1.6514.00|5.20(2.50|7.75]4.00 (17.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]2.15|1.85]1.60 | 3.802.30 | 11.0 | 1.55| 1.85 1.52 | 3.20

22:30/3486 |POL C |LECH POZ. POGON SZ. 2.203.35|3.05]3.50|5.006.25|9.00f2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[3.20 | 2.60) 1.80 | 5.70] 1.92 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.45

22:30| 6734 | INFRW/|IRELAND W WALES W 1.9013.25/4.00(3.106.75]5.90 [13.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2,50 1.92 | 6.25]2.75| 10.5|2.15| 2.85|2.20 | 4.20
22:30|8526 |WELC |CAERAU E. TAFF'S W. 2.05/3.80]2.903.05]4.505.608.00/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85[2.40 | 2.15[1.57 |4.30|1.70 | 5.90 | 1.32 | 1.45|1.52 | 1.82
22:30| 8528 \WELC |TREFELIN AMMANFORD ]2.90 |3.80 | 2.054.50|3.05]8.00|5.60|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.35|3.15[1.72 |6.00| 1.60 | 4.50 [ 1.35|1.50 | 1.92 | 1.57
22:30/8529 |WELC |LLANELLI CAMBR.&C 1.624.30|4.10[2.30|5.80]3.60 [10.5]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.87 |1.70]1.47 | 3.35]|1.95|8.00 [ 1.37 | 1.47 [ 1.35| 2.20
22:4511373 ENG 3 |LEYTON BLACKPOOL 2.5013.20/2.7014.20 | 4.40]8.00 | 8.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85]4.20 | 3.35[2.00 | 7.00|2.05|7.00 [ 1.77 | 2.25 ] 2.40 | 2.60
22:4511610 ENG 3 \WYCOMBE CHELTENH. 2.20/3.25|3.15]3.50|5.207.00 |9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.60 | 2.90[1.92 | 6.50] 2.15|9.00 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.95
22:45111611 ENG 3 |LINC.CITY SHREWSB. 1.9813.25|3.7013.25|6.00]6.00 (10.5]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]3.80 | 2.65]1.95|6.2512.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 [ 2.25 | 3.80
22:45111612)ENG 3 |WIGAN BOLTON 3.10]3.30/2.205.20 | 3.50|9.00 | 6.75[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 5.10 | 4.20[2.10 | 9.00|1.92 1 6.251.73 | 2.25]2.80 | 2.10
22:4511686 ENG 4 |SWINDON TRANMERE 2.4013.30/2.75]3.804.40]7.25/8.00/2.11/1.65|2.70| 2.45]3.50 | 2.80|1.82 | 5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.25
22:4511688 ENG 3 |PORT VALE FLEETWOOD 2.30/3.30/2.903.70 | 4.80]7.25|9.00{1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.70 | 2.95[1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
22:4512458 ENG 4 |NOTTS C. SUTTON U. 1.6213.70|5.20(2.40|7.75|3.70 (15.012.29 | 1.55| 2.40 | 2.15]2.15|1.80] 1.57 | 3.802.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.97 [ 1.52 | 3.30
22:45 12459‘ENG4 HARROG.T. NEWPORT 2.60/3.102.65]4.304.408.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.30 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.75]2.00 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.40
22:4512460 ENG 3 |DERBY CHARLTON 1.60|3.7015.40[2.45/8.00/4.00 | 16.0] 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.45/1.92]11.70 | 4.40[2.70 | 12.0[1.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.30
22:45112479 ENG 4 |[FOREST G. WREXHAM 3.50 13.35]2.0015.403.1519.50 |5.70|2.03[1.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.10 | 4.302.15|9.00| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.63 | 1.95 | 2.75 | 1.87
22:4512480 ENG 4 |WALSALL ACCRINGT. 1.9013.40|3.80[3.05|5.80|5.60 (10.5]11.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00 | 2.35]1.85|5.3012.40|9.501.83|2.30[1.95| 3.15
22:45112481 ENG 4 |[SALFORD COLCHEST. 2.05|3.45/3.303.20|5.20|5.60 | 8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[2.75|2.35[1.70 | 5.00| 1.95 | 7.25 | 1.563 | 1.75 | 1.75 | 2.40
22:45112482 ENNI |WHITEHAWK  |CRAY W. 2.50 13.50|2.50|4.00|4.00|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45(3.70 | 3.00|1.87 [6.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.55|1.85]2.10 | 2.10
22:45112483 ENNI  |FOLKEST. POTTER.B. 2.20/3.70/2.703.40 | 4.206.00 | 8.00f2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.90 | 2.55[1.72 | 5.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.50 | 1.72] 1.82 | 2.10
22:45112484 ENNI |BOGNORR. WIN&FINC 2.1513.70/2.803.35|4.50]5.90 | 8.00f2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]12.85|2.50[1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.80 | 2.15
22:45112823 ENNI |CONCORD HORNCHUR. 9.00/6.00]1.23115.0|1.6050.0|2.15|2.37[1.45]2.05|2.00{11.011.0/3.05|18.0/1.30 | 2.70|1.90 | 2.10 | 4.60 | 1.25
22:45113113 NIRE2 |NEWINGTON  |ARDS 2.0513.80/2.903.10 | 4.50 | 5.60 | 8.50 [ 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ) 2.50 | 2.201.62 | 4.70|1.77 | 6.00 [ 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
22:45|2053 |[ENFAC/BLACKBURN  |NEWCASTLE 6.504.40/1.5011.0|2.15]23.03.25(2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]8.00 | 7.50 [ 2.45 | 12.0| 1.50 | 3.30 | 1.52 | 1.70 ] 3.30 | 1.37
22:45/2195 [ENG 5 |BARNET CHESTERF. 3.05/3.45|2.1514.90|3.40]8.50|5.90(2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]3.80 | 3.45[1.82 1 6.75|1.67 | 5.10|1.50 | 1.70 ] 2.20 | 1.75
22:45|2196 |[ENG 5 |[EASTLEIGH OLDHAM 2.65|3.7012.2514.20 1 3.508.00 | 6.50 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65| 2.45|4.00 | 3.25|1.87 | 6.25| 1.80 | 5.90 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 1.95
22:45|2197 |[ENG 5 |SOLIHULL KIDDERM. 2.2013.2013.203.60 | 5.30|7.00 |9.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00|3.80 | 2.95[1.97 |6.50| 2.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
22:45|2199 |[ENG 5 |ROCHDALE WEALDST. 2.20 1 3.40 1 3.003.504.906.25|8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.403.00 | 2.60)1.77 |5.30] 1.92 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.35
22:45)2200 ENG 5 |WOKING GATESHEAD 2.80/3.7012.1514.60 | 3.408.00 | 6.00/1.91|1.70 | 2.70| 2.50{4.00 | 3.45[1.92 | 6.50| 1.80 | 5.70 [ 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.90
22:45|2201 |[ENG 5 |SOUTHEND ALTRINCH. 1.903.40|3.80f3.00|5.80|5.60 [10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.95|2.30]1.82|5.10]2.35[9.50[1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.87 | 3.10
22:45|2222 |[ENG6J|FARNBOR. CHELMS.C. 2.35/3.60]2.55]3.704.00|7.25|8.00|1.80| 1.80 | 3.00| 2.60|3.60 | 2.95[11.90 |6.25] 1.92 1 6.50 [ 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.10 | 2.30
22:45|2223 [ENG6J|WELLING TRURO C. 2.45/3.60]2.45]3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.75[1.85]3.10|2.75[3.90 | 3.25[1.92 | 6.75| 1.92 | 6.75| 1.67 | 2.05|2.25 | 2.25
22:45|2230 |[ENG6J | TAUNTON WESTON 2.2513.60/2.703.50 | 4.30]6.50 | 8.001.91/1.70|2.70| 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.65[1.82 | 5.90|1.92 1 6.50 [ 1.60 | 1.90 ] 1.95 | 2.30

22:45|2232 |[ENG6J|WEYMOUTH ST.ALBANS 2.45/3.60]2.45]3.80|3.807.25|7.25|2.06|1.60 | 2.50|2.403.40 | 2.85[1.80 |5.80]1.80 | 5.80|1.52 | 1.80|2.05 | 2.05

22:45|2236 |[ENG6J|BATH CITY BRAINTREE 2.2013.2513.1513.50|5.207.00 |9.501.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.60 | 2.9011.92 16.50]2.15|9.00 [ 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.95

22:45|2237 |[ENG6J |HAMPT.&R. HAV.&WAT. 1.903.703.30)2.95/5.20|5.40 |9.50 | 1.85 | 1.75|2.85|2.55|2.85|2.25]1.77 | 5.102.10 | 9.00 [1.72| 2.05| 1.85| 2.70

22:45)2238 |[ENG6J DARTFORD AVELEY 2.4013.60|2.503.704.00]7.25|7.75[1.80 | 1.80|3.00| 2.60]3.70 | 3.101.90 | 6.25|1.92 1 6.50 [ 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.15 | 2.30
22:45|2243 |[ENG6S|BISHOP.S. SPENNYMO. 3.703.80/1.75|5.40 | 2.65]10.0 | 4.60[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]5.20 | 4.40[2.15|9.00| 1.67 | 4.40|1.70 | 2.00 ] 2.75 | 1.67
22:45|2253 |[ENG6S|BANB.UTD PETERB.S. 3.0013.30|2.2514.90 | 3.609.00 |6.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 [ 4.80 | 3.80]2.00 | 7.25| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.00
22:45|2256 |ENG6S|CURZON DARLINGT. 2.10/3.30/3.303.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[3.45|2.65[1.92 |6.00]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40|2.10 | 2.95
22:45| 2257 |ENG6S|F.CELTIC RUSHALL 2.40/3.2512.8013.904.70|7.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|3.90 | 3.25012.00 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.25 | 1.77 | 2.252.35 | 2.65
22:45|2258 |[ENG6S|BRACKLEY CHORLEY 2.20/3.20]3.203.60|5.30|7.009.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f3.80 | 2.95[1.97 |6.50]2.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
22:45|2259 |[ENG6S/BOST.UTD. BUXTON 1.9013.35]3.9013.05|6.00|5.70 (12.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.40] 1.87 | 5.70] 2.45 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 [ 2.00 | 3.50
22:45|2263 |[ENG7 |LEISTON MICKLEOV. 2.70/3.702.2014.30 | 3.458.00 | 6.25|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45[4.00 | 3.25[1.92 |6.50| 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.92
22:45|2266 |ENG6S|ALFRETON KINGS L. 1.7513.45|4.50(2.75|7.00|5.00 (13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50| 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.93 | 2.45| 1.82 | 3.80
22:45|2267 |ENG7 |KETTERING SUDBURY 2.45/3.70/2.403.80|3.70|7.25|7.00f2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]3.30 | 2.75[1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72] 1.95 | 1.92
22:45/2270 [ENG7 |NEEDHAM STRATF.T. 1.63 14.20]5.00(2.15]/7.0013.35(13.012.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]2.00 | 1.70]1.55|3.60]2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95[1.47 | 3.20
22:45|2282 |UKPS |POOLE PLYMO.P. 2.15/3.7012.803.40 | 4.50|6.00 | 8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45[3.15|2.60)1.77 |5.70] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.30

22:45|2285 |UKPS |TIVERTON WINCHEST. 2.20/3.7012.7013.40 | 4.205.90 | 8.00 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05[2.70 | 2.40[1.70 | 5.10 1.77 | 5.90 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.72 | 1.97

22:45|2286 |UKPS |CHES.UTD. HANWEL.T. 1.4214.4016.25[1.95/9.00|2.75|22.0)2.25]1.50 | 2.20|2.10|1.80 | 1.55] 1.47 | 3.25[2.55 | 13.0[1.60 | 1.95]1.37 | 3.60

22:45/2311 [ENPN |WHITBY T. LANCASTER 2.15]3.60|2.85|3.45|4.70|6.50 | 9.00 | 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50|2.90]3.50 | 2.85[1.92 | 6.25|2.15|7.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.20 | 2.75




FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime - FUl |win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat thaEEbéEﬂf—GrL?ﬁj;ﬁ;f- Both Teams to ;:.%1 .{5?'“?2
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | over0s | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ ggeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524

22:45|2371|SCO 2 |QUEEN.P. ARBROATH 1.6813.50|5.00)12.60|7.50|4.40|14.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]12.45|1.92]11.70 1 4.30|2.50 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.70
22:45|2373 |SCO 2 |INVERNESS DUNFERML. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00 | 10.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.35|2.601.87 | 5.90]2.30 | 9.00 ] 1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
22:45|2374 |SCO 2 |DUND.UTD. AIRDRIE 1.4014.30|7.50]2.00|14.012.80|32.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|1.95|1.57|1.55|3.40|2.90 | 16.0 | 1.85 | 2.20 | 1.45 | 4.90
22:45|2375|SCO 2 |RAITHR. MORTON 2.20|3.30|3.10|3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.35 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.05 | 7.25| 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.00 | 2.65
22:45|2377 |SCO 2 |AYR UTD. PARTICK 2.7513.35]2.40|4.40 | 3.808.00|7.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40(3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 [6.50| 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.00
22:45|2391|SCO 3 |STIRLING HAMILTON 5.10]3.701.63|7.75]2.45]15.0 |4.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.25 |6.50|2.40 | 11.0]| 1.62 | 4.10]1.70 | 2.05|3.50 | 1.62
22:45/5034 |FRA C |LYON STRASBOU. 1.7513.60|4.90|2.75|7.25|14.90 | 15.011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.652.70 | 2.15|1.78 | 5.00| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.82 | 2.25| 1.75 | 3.80
22:45|8640 |[ENG 3 |BURTON CARLISLE 2.05/3.30|3.45]3.30|5.506.00|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00 ] 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.45|2.15 | 3.20
22:45|8690 |[ENG 3 |[STEVENAGE  |CAMBRIDGE 1.70 13.45|4.90(2.70 | 7.50 | 4.80 [ 15.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.502.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55 | 1.85 | 4.40
23:00[11052NIRE2 |DERGVIEW ANNA.UTD. 3.25/3.701.905.00|2.908.50 | 4.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 4.00 | 3.70| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.65 | 4.30 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 1.65
23:00/ 1282 |COAP2BOGOTA ATL.HUILA 3.70|3.20|2.00|6.00 | 3.30|11.0 |6.25| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.75 | 5.70| 2.55| 10.5]|1.97 | 6.25]2.15| 2.85| 3.90 | 2.35
23:00{13063/GIBCU |ST JOSEP. MONS CAL. 1.4514.20|6.50]2.05|11.0]3.00|22.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]1.92|1.60|1.55|3.40|2.55|13.0|1.65|1.98|1.42| 3.90
23:00| 1461  ARG3A|SACACHIS. S.ITAL. 2.35|3.00|3.1013.90|5.40]7.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
23:00| 2054 |[ENFAC|LUTON MAN.CITY 9.50|6.25|1.2717.0]1.67]55.0 |2.30|2.70|1.401.97 | 2.00]13.0 | 13.0|3.10[17.0]1.33 | 2.65]1.78 | 1.97 | 4.40 | 1.25
23:00/2402 |SCO1 |ROSS C. ST.MIRR. 3.30|3.30|2.25|5.503.70]10.5 | 7.50| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80|2.35|9.50]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.45
23:00/ 6736 |INFRW|URUGUAYW  |ECUADOR W 1.58 13.70|5.60]2.35|8.503.60|17.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.25|1.77]1.60 | 3.90| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.80
23:00| 8523 |ARG4A BERAZAT. CLU.LUJAN 1.9513.20|3.90|3.20|6.506.00 | 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60|1.92 |16.25|2.75| 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
23:10/1482 |ARG C |[SARMIENTO TEMPERLEY 2.15/3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|4.20 | 3.05[2.15 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
23:15| 4125 |PRT 2 |AVS AKADEM.V. 2.00|3.30|3.603.20 | 5.60]6.00 |11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.40 | 2.60| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.35|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
23:30/ 1292 |COAP2R.S.ANDR. ATLE.JAM. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00 | 10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.45|2.65|1.87 |6.00]2.35|9.00]1.85]|2.45|2.15 | 3.20

23:30|4061 |ESP C |SOCIEDAD MALLORCA 1.63|3.506.25[2.55|11.0/4.80 | 23.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.603.45|2.25]1.85|5.90[3.35|14.0/2.35|3.00|2.10 | 6.75

00:00| 1288 |COL A |[ENVIGADO PATRIOTAS 2.10]3.10/3.503.45|5.90|6.75|11.0/1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 ) 4.00 | 2.85[2.05 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85]2.40 | 3.70

00:00| 1567 |GUA1 |COBAN IM. COMUNIC. 2.1013.20/3.40]3.40|5.70]6.50 | 10.01.62 | 2.15|4.00| 3.15]3.70 | 2.80 | 1.95 | 6.25| 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 ] 2.30 | 3.35
01:0012464/COLIQ |PALESTINO PORT.AC. 1.45]4.00|7.00)2.15/13.0|3.30 [27.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.45|1.77]|1.62 | 3.99]3.15| 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.65 [ 1.60 | 5.80
01:15/1523 |BRA C |ATH.CLUB VOLTAR. 1.98 13.25|3.70(3.25|6.00|6.00 (10.5] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.80 | 2.65]1.95|6.2512.70 | 10.5[2.10 | 2.80 [ 2.25 | 3.80

01:55|1521 |BRA C |IGUATU CE HUVENTUD 4.003.25/1.90(6.75]3.10)12.0 |5.80] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.75|6.00]2.70 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.25[2.10 | 2.80 [ 4.10 | 2.20

01:55| 6471 |CONC |ORLAND.C. CAVALRY (3:0) 1.1816.50| 13.01.52]23.012.00 (65.012.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]1.52 1 1.25]1.30 | 2.55]3.50 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.45[1.20 | 6.00

02:10| 1283 |COAP2/U.MAGDAL. QUINDIO 2.05/3.25]3.503.35|5.606.00 | 10.01.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(3.45|2.70[1.87 | 6.00]2.40 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.15 | 3.30
03:00/1338 |BOL 1 |I.LPETROL. N.POTOSI 2.00/3.70]3.003.05|4.80|5.60 | 8.50|2.06|1.60 | 2.50|2.40)2.75|2.30[1.70 |5.10] 1.92 | 6.751.52 | 1.851.80 | 2.35
03:00|8527 |GCW |COLOMB.W PUERT.R.W 1.1019.00|16.0)1.32| 25.0 2.90|1.35]1.90 2.20]2.35

03:10| 1443 |ARG 2 |CA ATLAN. ALDOSIVI 2.0013.05/3.903.35/6.50]6.50 | 11.01.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 ] 4.00 | 2.80}2.05 | 6.502.80 | 10.52.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
03:30/12465 COLIQ |BRAGANT. AGUILAS 1.33 14.60|9.00f1.90|16.0)2.70 [37.0]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60 ] 1.97 | 1.55]1.55 | 3.45]3.40 [ 22.0|2.20|2.50 [ 1.47 | 6.50
03:30/12466 COLIQ |S.CRISTAL ALW.READY 1.28 15.30]9.00(1.68|15.0]2.25 40.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90]1.47 |1.32]11.32|2.50]2.75|18.0 [ 1.70 | 1.85[1.20 | 3.99
03:30|1522 |BRA C |MARC.DIAS VASCO 4.903.45/1.70|7.50|2.65]15.0 |4.70 ] 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.75|7.2512.65| 11.0[1.77 | 5.10[{1.95 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 1.77
04:00{1701 |MEX 1 |QUERETARO  [SAN LUIS 2.7012.95/2.70|4.40|4.40]8.50 | 8.50(1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75]4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75]| 2.00 | 6.751.68 | 2.10 ] 2.50 | 2.50
04:00/1782 |CRI 1 |SAN CARL. SANTOS G. 1.35]4.508.50[1.90|16.0|2.60 | 35.0)2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|1.77 |1.50 ] 1.42 | 3.15[3.10 | 18.0[1.85 | 2.05| 1.35| 4.90
04:05|1724 |MEX 2 |VENADOS ATLANTE 2.9013.05|2.45]5.00 | 4.109.00 | 8.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.60 | 4.2012.20 | 9.00]2.15|7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.60
04:15/1290 |COL A |MILLION. ONCE CAL. 1.80]3.35|4.40(2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.15]2.35]1.82|6.00 | 2.65 | 11.0 | 2.05| 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
04:15/6477 |CONC |PHILADEL. DEP.SAPR. (3:2) 1.4514.10]6.7502.10|11.03.15 1 27.012.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.05 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.75 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 4.60
06:05|1726 |MEX 2 |U.GUADAL. CORRECAM. 1.70 1 3.80|4.10(2.60 | 5.904.40 [11.0]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.50 | 1.97]1.70 | 4.40] 2.35 [ 10.5[1.75| 2.15[1.67 | 3.20
06:30| 6493 |ICONC |HOUSTON S.Lou.C. (1:2) 1.8013.45]4.2012.75|6.504.80 (11.0]12.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.65 2,10 1.72 | 4.70 2.25|9.50 [ 1.72] 2.05 [ 1.75 | 3.15
11:00/4812 [IDN 1 |PERSIKK. BARITO P. 1.80]3.70|3.60|2.70 | 5.40|4.80 | 10.0]1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55|2.65|2.15]|1.75|4.90| 2.25|9.00 | 1.72| 2.05 [ 1.75 | 2.85




